
Holiday Dates 
2021- 2022 

(inclusive) 

 
               BALLYVESTER PRIMARY SCHOOL 

   
  
  
 
 
 
 

Return to school   -   Wednesday 25th August 2021 
(School finishes at 12 noon for all pupils on 25th, 26th & 27th August.) 

 

 

Bank Holiday Monday 30th August  
 

Half Term Monday 25th October –  
Monday 1st November 

 

Christmas   Wednesday 22nd December – 
     Wednesday 5th January 

 
  
 
Half Term  Monday 14th February –  
  Friday 18th February  
 

Easter    Monday 11th April –  
     Friday 22nd April  
 

 
 
May Holidays   Monday 2nd May  
       Friday 20th May  
        Monday 23rd May 
 
Jubilee Holiday  Thursday 2nd June &  

      Friday 3rd June 
 

       

School Finishes Thursday 30th June 2022 

 

TERM 1 2021 

TERM 2 2022 

TERM 3 2022 


